
Winners List - Motor Cycle [AMM]

Sr.# Category Series Series Number Reserve Price (PKR) Highest Bid (PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor Cycle AMM 1000 2,400 8,000 AMM-38403****2811-1000 tasawar Hussain

2 Motor Cycle AMM 1111 5,900 5,900 AMM-38405****1649-1111 ALI SAHI

3 Motor Cycle AMM 1234 2,500 12,300 AMM-36501****1415-1234 Ghulam murtaza

4 Motor Cycle AMM 1272 500 2,000 AMM-35202****2809-1272 syed m javedan rizvi

5 Motor Cycle AMM 1472 1,400 1,400 AMM-31203****4407-1472 QASIM SHAHZAD BHUTTA

6 Motor Cycle AMM 2000 700 700 AMM-31303****9847-2000 Ahsan Niaz

7 Motor Cycle AMM 2400 700 1,500 AMM-33100****4113-2400 ZOHAIB MANZOOR

8 Motor Cycle AMM 2500 700 700 AMM-35402****8431-2500 HABIB UR RAHMAN

9 Motor Cycle AMM 2600 500 500 AMM-31202****5079-2600 irfan rehmat

10 Motor Cycle AMM 3800 500 500 AMM-35301****0083-3800 shaban

11 Motor Cycle AMM 3900 500 500 AMM-35301****0083-3900 sarfraz
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12 Motor Cycle AMM 4700 500 500 AMM-31202****4701-4700 Muhammad Zahid

13 Motor Cycle AMM 5000 3,000 3,000 AMM-33100****5141-5000 SIKNDAR

14 Motor Cycle AMM 5600 500 700 AMM-35102****5711-5600 Farhan Ahmad

15 Motor Cycle AMM 5700 500 500 AMM-36601****3529-5700 Qasim Ali

16 Motor Cycle AMM 6000 500 5,500 AMM-34101****5987-6000 TUSEEF SOHAIL

17 Motor Cycle AMM 7777 4,700 15,000 AMM-36401****0011-7777 KASHIF IMRAN

18 Motor Cycle AMM 7800 500 500 AMM-32102****4403-7800 Muhammad Athar Faizi

19 Motor Cycle AMM 7900 500 700 AMM-33102****7989-7900 Abid Ali

20 Motor Cycle AMM 9000 1,700 4,000 AMM-35202****9315-9000 ADEEL AHMED

21 Motor Cycle AMM 9600 500 500 AMM-34101****5987-9600 SALAH UL DIN

22 Motor Cycle AMM 9800 500 500 AMM-35202****6069-9800 MALIK USMAN

23 Motor Cycle AMM 9900 500 500 AMM-35200****8867-9900 MUHAMMAD USMAN

24 Motor Cycle AMM 9999 4,000 9,000 AMM-35202****9315-9999 RANA ARSHAD MAHMOOD
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